
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

13 
43 
23 
44 
33 

1 
5 

26 
17 

9 
88 
10 

7 
21 

6 
99 
11 
48 

4 
T1 

Name 

Tijmen Van Der Helm 
Franco Colapinto 
Caio Collet 
Lirim Zendeli 
Yuki Tsunoda 
Liam Lawson 
Spike Kohlbecker 
Gregoire Saucy 
Igor Fraga 
Petr Ptacek 
Lucas Petersson 
Oliver Rasmussen 
Axel Gnos 
Emilien Denner 
Ido Cohen 
Rui Andrade 
Jackson Walls 
Kenny Smith 
Henning Enqvist 
Test Car 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 

1:03.208 
1:03.407 
1:03.429 
1:03.506 
1:03.519 
1:03.535 
1:03.546 
1:03.857 
1:03.868 
1:03.882 
1:03.928 
1:03.999 
1:04.099 
1:04.313 
1:04.518 
1:04.546 
1:04.584 
1:04.777 
1:04.983 
1:06.760 

Diff 

0.199 
0.221 
0.298 
0.311 
0.327 
0.338 
0.649 
0.660 
0.674 
0.720 
0.791 
0.891 
1.105 
1.310 
1.338 
1.376 
1.569 
1.775 
3.552 

Best Speed 

172.573 
172.031 
171.972 
171.763 
171.728 
171.685 
171.655 
170.819 
170.790 
170.752 
170.629 
170.440 
170.174 
169.608 
169.069 
168.996 
168.896 
168.393 
167.859 
163.391 

In Lap 

17 
12 
11 
13 

8 
15 
11 
21 
17 
21 
11 
12 
19 

9 
9 

19 
3 

21 
3 
6 

Town 

Netherlands 
Artgentina 
Brazil 
Germany 
Japan 
P u k e k o h e  N e w  Z e a l a n d  
USA 
Switzerland 
Brazil 
Czech Republic 
Sweden 
Denmark 
Switzerland 
France 
Israel 
Angola 
Australia 
Bombay 
Sweden 

Sponsor 

Kiwi Motorsport 
Kiwi Motorsport 
M T E C  M o t o r s p o r t  w i t h  R - A c e  G P  
Giles Motorsport 
M2 Competition 
M2 Competition 
Kiwi Motorsport 
Giles Motorsport 
M2 Competition 
M T E C  M o t o r s p o r t  w i t h  R - A c e  G P  
M T E C  M o t o r s p o r t  w i t h  R - A c e  G P  
M T E C  M o t o r s p o r t  w i t h  R - A c e  G P  
Kiwi Motorsport 
M2 Competition 
M2 Competition 
M2 Competition 
M T E C  M o t o r s p o r t  w i t h  R - A c e  G P  
Giles Motorsport 
Giles Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  The Manawatu Car Club 

2020 New Zealand Grand Prix 
Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Practice 2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:09:59 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

13/02/2020 04:10 PM 


